
SECTION FOUR
Pages 1 to 8

VOL. XXXIII. DECEMBER

AVEKKT
CHRIST:
AAS

Xmas Selection BALLOT for the Commonwealth of Oregon
To Be Acted Upon Men, Women and Children Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday

Selections Daily From 9 A. M. Until 9 P. M. at the Lipman,. Wolfe & Co. Holiday Shopping Center
"This ballot of holiday gifts was prepared with extreme care and forethought. Kvery item was rigorously censored before being placed on this Xmas ticket. The primal, fundamental ideas that govern every article on the ballot are

RELIABLE QUALITIES AND CHARGING LESS FOR THEM THAN OTHERS. Families whose members have been our patrons throughout three generations know and be lieve in us and will indorse this ballot. If newcomers
and skeptics will stop and consider that the whole force of this great organization IS EXERTED TO SERVE THEM BEST and will indulge in a few trials or intelligent comparisons, they will end by giving us their confidence, and in
so doing SAVE A GENEROUS SUM ON THEIR HOLIDAY PURCHASES.

Buy EARLY in the Day EARLY in the Week THIS BALLOT and Your Gift Problem IS SOLVED

Initiative
Measures

that will reduce, the
Xmas Tax ,

of every citizen if acted upon
immediately.

MEASURE 122
To Reduce the Stock of

Imported Ivory
Offering the public the entire

stock without reserve.

; One-Thir- d Off
-- i Our assortment of imported
ivory in plain and decorated is

greater than the combined
stocks of the entire city.
- Buy for mother, wife,
daughter, sister,, sweetheart.

First Floor

MEASURE 123
To distribute jeHJelty of gold,
silver and precious stones to hol
iday shoppers. Offering tviih-o- ut

reserve

All Our Jewelry
One-Fift- h

to One-Hal- f Off
Buy early and often.

First Floor

- MEASURE 124
A measure intended to bene-

fit every woman in need of a
coat, suit, dress, skirt, waist or
sweater. To those women who
need apparel for themselves or
intended as Xmas gifts we offer
Every Coat Reduced
Every Suit Reduced
Every Dress Reduced
Every Skirt Reduced
Every Waist Reduced v

Every Sweater Reduced
Every Fur Reduced

Third Floor

MEASURE 125
A Proclamation

Commanding every person in-

terested in beautiful
Objects of Art

Glassware
Sheffield Plate
Marbles and Bronzes
Nickel and Silverware
Pottery and China

To Take Advantage of
. Sale Prices
One-Fift- h to

One-Ha- lf Off
Sixth Floor

Former " Oar Markr--
1 rrom the SuitT)tore

$22.50 VELVET DRESSES All New Models $12.85
to Fashion's last word in modish apparel. Beautifully

$32.50 made and trimmed in a variety; of styles. Some com-
bined with satin. In blaclp navy, brown and green.

$27.50 WOMEN'S COATS Correct Styles. $18.95
to Of zibelines, cheviots, worsteds and mixtures.

$40.00 coal new. In black, navy, brown, green and mixtures.
Perfectly tailored. Lined with satin and silk

$25.00 TAILORED SUITS New Models, j $17.95
to High-clas- s, man-tailor- ed suits, plain tailored, fur

$32.50 and velvet trimmed. Of broadcloth, cheviots, garbar-din-e

and serges. In black, navy' brown, green and
plum. Every suit new this season. Third Floor.

Former
Price
$1.25
$6.50
$8.50
$4.00
$5.00
$7.50
$3.50

Former
Price
$4.00
$3.00
$7.50
$2.50
$2.75
$1.25

75c
$1.50

Former
Price

25c
50c
35c

Former
Price

89c
50c

$1.00
75c

$1.75
JJC

$1.00
$1.25
$3.00

Former
Price
$1.25
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$1.50
$7.50
$1.25

3c
$2.50

Former
Price
$7.00
$7.50

$12.50
$6.50
$8.50

$10.50
$14.00

Leather Goods Store
Leather Pullman Slippers, for men and women
Fitted Party Cases, leather, new shapes . . . . .
Imported Beaded Bags, novelty combinations
Leather Handbags, some with vanities
Genuine Pin, Seal Bags, newest styles. . . . . .
Leather Traveling Bags, ivory. . ebony fittings
Morocco and Seal Bags, plain and plaited . .
Buy for 5 or more. . --First Floor

Ivory Section
Ivory Manicure Sets, in white gift box
Ebony Military Brushes, concave or oval, pair
Shaving Stands, silver plated, large mirror. .
Ebony-Bac-k Hand Mirrors, all styles . ..
Ivory Puff Boxes, genuine Pyralin ivory. .
Violet Brut Toilet Water, large bottle
Sachets, in ounce bottles, various odors . . .

Perfumes, lilac, violet, miguet, carnation.
Entire stock of ivory third off.
Buy for six or more. First Floor',

From the Ribbon Store
Chiffon Taffeta Ribbon, plain and moire, 5-i- n.

7 and 8- - Inch Ribbon, chiffon taffeta and faille
Warp Print Ribbon, light and dark colorings. .

First Floor

Fourth Floor Knit Section
Knit Scarfs, hand made, imported . .
Newport Scarfs, with fringed ends .
Newport Scarfs, in fancy stitch . . .
Shoulder Shawls, of fancy wool
Shoulder Shawls, with fancy border
Fascinators, of colored wool
Fascinators, in fancy shell stitch . . .
Scarfs, Orenburg, in white
Orenburg Scarfs, weblike effect . .
Buy for 3 or more.

Picture Galleries, Sixth Floor
Maxfield Parrish framed pictures . .

Framed Pictures, color reproductions
Framed reproductions, old masters . . .

Hand-Colore- d framed pictures . . . . .

Imported framed Seaman prints
Hand-Colore- d framed artotypes
Hand-Etche- d picture frames ......
Framed Cupid pictures ...........
Cupid Pictures, framed
Buy for three or more.

oz.

Floor

ixth Floor

Suit Cases and Traveling Bags
Seal Grain Leather Bags, leather lined .
Cowhide Bags, leather lined
Hand-sewe- d Bags, genuine cowhide
Leather Suitcase, cowhide

Heavy Cowhide Bags, with straps . . .
Women's Cowhide Suitcases
Women's Black Cowhide Cases

SUNDAY 0IORNING, PORTLAND. OREGON, 20, 1914.

--Fourth

Extra

Basement

l Our
Price

98c
$3.95
$6.48
$2.48
$3.50
$5.95
$1.95

Oar
Price

$1.98
$1.98
$3.95
$1.25
$1.79

98c
59c
98c

Oar
Price

18c
33c
25c

Oar
Price

50c
39c
69c
59c

$1.19
29c
79c
85c

$1.98

Our
Price

69c
98c

$1.69
$1.98

95c
$3.50

69c
39c

$1.25

Oar
Price

$4.98
$5.68
$9.45
$5.00
$6.95
$9.00

$11.95

The Stationery Store . r""
$2.00 Fountain Pen, self-fillin- g, guaranteed. ............ $1.00

25c 19 15 Calendars, hand tinted.... .v.... 10c
75c Holiday Box Paper, linen finish - 50c

$1.00 Initial Box Paper 65c
Basement.

man Wotle
Merchandise of J Merit Only"

Mark
Here

Mark
Here

Mark
Here

Mark
Here

Mark
Here

Mark
Here

A
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MARK

Imported

Imported

Former
Price
$1.50
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$3.00
$2.25
$1.50
$1.75
$1.75
$2.50

Former
Price
$1.50
$1.50
$4.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.25

79c
$3.50

Former
Price
$6,001

$15.00
$5.00
$7.50

50c

Former
11--1 CO

To $12
To $8
To $5
$50.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$18.00

Former
Price
$1.25
To$l
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
To $3
To $5

Former
Price
$1.25
$7.50

75c
$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00

Former
Price

35c
J V

fUC
50c
65c
20c
10c
65c
20d

Great Glove Sale
Doe and Chamois washable gloves
One-clas- p lambskin gloves
French lambskin gloves
Cape Gloves, extra quality .....
Gloves, 1 cape ....
Glace finish gloves, sp .......
French Lambskin gloves, sp

Russian Kassan gloves, 1 --clasp .
Imported Doe and chamois gloves
16-butt- on lambskin gloves
Buy for four or more.

Sixth Floor Art Salon
Bohemian glass comports, 8 inches
Smoker Stands, style, of
Electric Reading Lamp, adjustable .......
Crumb Tray Brush
Serving Tray, mahogany finish

"Basket, of brass, glass
French China plates, decorated

Glass sugar and
for or Sixth Floor

Trimmed Hats for Xmas
TRIMMED VELVET hats . . .

Trimmed Hats, velvet and satin
Paradise Feathers
Ostrich Plumes, in black
French shoulder bouquet

Art Needle Section
Scarfs, Squares, Dresses, Pillows, Centers

Bags.
Original models, embroidered.
Original models, embroidered
Original models, embroidered

Hand-embroider- Centerpiece
Hand-embroider- ed Centerpiece
Centerpieces and Pillows
Centerpieces and Pillows
Centerpieces and Pillows

Neckwear for Xmas

--First Floor

floor brass

and

Bon Bon lined

Cut creamer
Buv five more.

econd Floor

hand
hand
hand

Fifth Floor.

Organdie Vestees, hand-embroider- ed roll collars
Lace Organdie Collars, flare and roll shapes
De Medici Collars, of allover lace .

Plaited Maline Collars, velvet neckband
Sheer Organdie Collar and Cuff Sets.
Net Guimpes, high and low-nec- k styles
Fine Net Guimpes, some hand embroidered. .
Buy for five or more. First Floor,

Greatest Jewelry Sale
Gold-fille-d Lavallieres, cameo stone set. . . .
Silver-plate- d Toilet Sets, beautiful designs
New Tango Pins, French rhinestone set
German Silver Vanities, etched designs
Imported Indestructible Pearls, neck length
Rex Carlton Bags, silver and gunmetal
Rose Beads, real flower odors, many designs. .

Buv for entire family. First Floor

-- Handkerchief Store
Hand-embroider- ed Kerchiefs, all pure linen . .

Fine Linen Handkerchiefs, hand emb.. 3 for
New lz-in- . Hem Handkerchiefs, long initial
Pure Linen and Madeira Kerchiefs, embrd . .
Hand-Em- b. Kerchiefs, embroidered corners. .

Initial Handkerchiefs, soft, emerald lawn. 3 for
Real Madeira Kerchiefs, hand embroidered.
Boys' Pure Linen Handkerchiefs, 15-inc- h. .

-- - First Floor

Our
Price

$1.25
95c

$1.19
98c

$1.95
$1.79
$1.19
$1.59
$1.39
$1.95

Our

69c
75c

$2.75
98c
98c
98c
39c

$2.50

Oar

$2.95
$4.95
$3.95
$3.95

25c

Oar

$3.85
$1.85

98c
$15.00

$9.00
$7.50
$6.50
$5.00

Our
Price

98c
69c
85c
98c
98c
98c

$1.98

Our

75c
$3.89

40c
75c

$1.97
$2.95

49c

Our
Price

25c
$1.00

35c
50c
15c
25c
50c
15c

Mark
Here

Mark
Price Here

Mark
Prico Here

Price

Prico

Mark
Here

Mark
Here

Mark
Here

Mark
Here

Holiday Bazaar
Second Floor

Hundreds of Xmas Gifts- -

Nothing Over One Dollar
Buy Your Xmas Talking Machine Now

If' You Would Avoid Disappointment
The Following Special Is Offered f&r Tomorrow

" $50 Victor or Columbia Machines
With one dozen double-face- d records and a $27.50 elegant
record cabinet. Total $86.50.

, Special Monday $74.00
Machine delivered to your home immediately on first pay-
ment. Basement

Former
Price
$5.00
$6.50

$10.00
$4.50
$4.00
$8.00

I

$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$6.00

$10.00
$3.50
$7.00

50cl
$45.00
$35.00

Former
Price
$1.50
$2.50

25e
$4.50

' 75c

Former
Price -

$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
$1.25
$3.50
$5.00

Former
Price
$2.50
$1.75
$1.25

75c
$1.50

Former
Price
$6.50
$7.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00

$42.50
$110

Former
Price

50c
9

DC

$4.00
$1.75
$1.75
$2.75
$3.75
$1.50
$4.00
$6.50
$5.00
$8.00
$3.75
$5.00
$3.75

Former
Pcice
$1.00

$10.00
$3.00
$1.10

$11.50
$3.00

DRAMATIC, AUTOMOBILES'
REAL ESTATE

Men's Furnishing Store
House Coats, new models, attractively trimmed.
House Coats, of fancy golf cloth
House Jackets in new patterns and cloths....
Robes, made of fancy blankets
Robes, of fancy blankets, new styles
Robes, trimmed with silk cord and girdle
ALL HOUSE JACKETS 20 REDUCTION
Shirtsr of imported madras
Shirts, of madras and percale
Silk pajamas
Pajamas of silk
Pajamas of silk
Night Shirts of silk
Silk night shirts

of fine quality silk .'

Balmacaans, imported from London
Balmacaans, from Kenneth Durward, London. .
Mark and buy for 4 or more. First Floor.

Women's Hosiery Store
Hose, of heavy black thread silk
Silk Hose, novelty heather mixtures
Cotton Hoie for women, in black . .
French silk imported hose
Dream and slumber slippers, in colors
Mark and buy. for 3 or more. First Floor

Women's Knit Underwear
Vests, hand crochet, white, pink, blue
Vests, silk mixture, hand crochet
Silk Vests, Swiss ribbed, crochet tops .........
Corset Covers, Swiss
Silk Bloomers, in white, black, colors
Silk Mixed union suits, Swiss ribbed
Mark and buy for 2 or more.

First

House of 10,000 Dolls
Dolls, full jointed. 24-inc- h

Kid Body Dolls, 1 8 inches . .
Dressed Dolls, 12-in- ch

Character Dolls, dressed, ch

10-Inc- h full-joint-
ed doll . .

Dogs and cats half price.

Home Furnishing Store
Indian Blankets, handsome .
Automobile Robes, designs .
Bissell Carpet Sweeper
Axminster Rugs, handsome designs
Sewing Stands, of oak
Chairs, upholstered, hair stuffed . . .
Davenport, overstuffed

for 3 or more.

AND

Hose

ribbed

Floor.

colors
plaid

Buy

51.

econd Floor

Fifth Floor,

Aprons, Lingerie, Bath Robes
White Aprons, novelty style
Aprons, for holiday gifts
Bath Robes, of soft blankets
Kimonos, flowered Japanese crepe
Boudoir Caps, net and lace
Crepe de chine camisoles
Silk-fitte- d Crepe Skirts
Combination Suits, lingerie
Skirts, of crepe de
Crepe de Chine gowns
Combination Suits, crepe de chine
Crepe de Chine combinations . . .
Gowns of China silk
China Silk gowns
Combinations of China silk
Buy for 6 or more. Fourth Floor

Boys' Furnishing Store, 4th Fl.

NO.

chine

Our
Price

$4.00
$5.20
$8.00
$3.60
$3.15
$6.40

$2.25
$1.38
$3.34
$4.00
$6.67
$2.34
$4.67

33c
$34.95
$24.95

Our
Price

$1.25
$1.89

18c
$3.38

65c

Our
Price

59c
95c

$1.48
89c

$2.95
$3.33

Our
Price

98c
98c
75c
48c
89c

Our
Price
$4.95
$5.45
$2.19
$3.23,
$3.95

$74.50

Our
Price

39c
48c

$2.98
$1.49
$1.19
$1.98
$2.98
$1.19
$2.95
$4.95
$3.98

$2.95
$3.98
$2.95

Our
Price

Laundered Blouses, fancy stripes I 50c
Suits, fancy mixtures, 6 to 1 7 years $4.95
Boys' Hats, 2 to 14 years 98c
Pants, sizes 6 to 1 5 years 77c
Overcoats, 8 to 1 ar sizes . I $5.95
Bath Robes, 6 to 16-ye- ar sizes $2.49

Fourth Floor

Visit the Great
- Economy Holiday Store

in the Basement
Hundreds of Sensible, Attractive, Serviceable Gifts.

For Every Member of the Family

At Special Sale Prices

$29.50

Mark
Here

'larkHere

Mark
Here

Mafk
Here

Mark
Here

Mark
Here

Mark
Here


