

Xmas Selection BALLOT for the Commonwealth of Oregon To Be Acted Upon by Men, Women and Children—Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday Selections Daily From 9 A. M. Until 9 P. M. at the Lipman, Wolfe & Co. Holiday Shopping Center

-This ballot of holiday gifts was prepared with extreme care and forethought. Every item was rigorously censored before being placed on this Xmas ticket. The primal, fundamental ideas that govern every article on the ballot are- **RELIABLE QUALITIES AND CHARGING LESS FOR THEM THAN OTHERS.** Families whose members have been our patrons throughout three generations know and be lieve in us and will indorse this ballot. If newcomers and skeptics will stop and consider that the whole force of this great organization IS EXERTED TO SERVE THEM BEST and will indulge in a few trials or intelligent com parisons, they will end by giving us their confidence, and in so doing SAVE A GENEROUS SUM ON THEIR HOLIDAY PURCHASES.

Buy EARLY in the Day-EARLY in the Week-MARK THIS BALLOT and Your Gift Problem IS SOLVED

	Former Price From the Suit Store Our Hark Here	Former Price Great Glove Sale Our Mar Price Her	e Price Men's Furnishing Store Our Mart
ê j	\$22.50 to \$32.50 \$32.50 VELVET DRESSES—All New Models <i>—Fashion's last word in modish apparel. Beautifully</i> <i>made and trimmed in a variety of styles. Some com-</i> <i>bined with satim. In black navy, brown and green.</i>	\$1.50 Doe and Chamois washable gloves \$1.25 \$1.25 One-clasp lambskin gloves 95c \$1.50 French lambskin gloves 95c \$1.25 Cape Gloves, extra quality 98c \$3.00 Gloves, 16-button-length, cape \$1.95	\$5.00 House Coats, new models, attractively trimmed. \$6.50 House Coats, of fancy golf cloth
	\$27.50 to —Of zibelines, cheviots, worsteds and mixtures. \$40.00 coat new. In black, navy, brown, green and mixtures. Perfectly tailored. Lined with satin and silk	\$2.25 Glace finish gloves, 2-clasp \$1.79 \$1.50 French Lambskin gloves, 2-clasp \$1.19 \$1.75 Russian Kassan gloves, 1-clasp \$1.59 \$1.75 Imported Doe and chamois gloves \$1.39 \$2.50 16-button lambskin gloves \$1.95 Buy for four or more. —First Floor	\$8.00 Robes, trimmed with silk cord and girdle. \$6.40 ALL HOUSE JACKETS 20% REDUCTION \$2.25 \$3.00 Shirts, of imported madras \$2.25 \$2.00 Shirts, of madras and percale \$1.38 \$5.00 Silk pajamas \$3.34
Initiative Measures	\$25.00 to \$32.50 \$32.50 TAILORED SUITS—New Models —High-class, man-tailored suits, plain tailored, fur and velvet trimmed. Of broadcloth, cheviots, garbar- dine and serges. In black, navy brown, green and plum. Every suit new this season. —Third Floor.	Former Price Sixth Floor Art Salon Our Price Mar Her \$1.50 Bohemian glass comports, 8 inches 69c \$1.50 Smoker Stands, floor style, of brass 75c \$4.50 Electric Reading Lamp, adjustable \$2.75	\$3.50 Night Shirts of silk \$2.34 \$7.00 Silk night shirts \$4.67 50c Hose of fine quality silk 33c \$45.00 Balmacaans, imported from London \$34.95
that will reduce the Xmas Tax of every citizen if acted upon immediately.	Former Price Leather Goods Store Mark Price Here	\$1.50 Cramb Tray and Brush 98c \$2.00 Serving Tray, mahogany finish 98c \$1.25 Bon Bon Basket, of brass, glass lined 98c 79c French China plates, decorated 39c	\$35.00 Balmacaans, from Kenneth Durward, London. \$24.95 Mark and buy for 4 or more. —First Floor. \$24.95 Former Price Women's Hosiery Store Our Mark Here
MEASURE 122 To Reduce the Stock of	\$1.25 Leather Pullman Slippers, for men and women \$6.50 Fitted Party Cases, leather, new shapes \$8.50 Imported Beaded Bags, novelty combinations \$4.00 Leather Handbags, some with vanities \$2.48 \$5.00 Compared Beaded Bags, some with vanities	\$3.50 Cut Glass sugar and creamer	\$4.50 French silk imported hose \$3.38
-Offering the public the entire stock without reserve.	\$5.00 Genuine Pin Seal Bags, newest styles \$3.50 \$7.50 Leather Traveling Bags, ivory, ebony fittings \$5.95 \$3.50 Morocco and Seal Bags, plain and plaited \$1.95 Buy for 5 or more. —First Floor 9ur Mark	\$6.00 TRIMMED VELVET hats \$2.95 \$15.00 Trimmed Hats, velvet and satin \$4.95 \$5.00 Paradise Feathers \$3.95 \$7.50 Ostrich Plumes, in black \$3.95 50c French shoulder bouquet 25c	Image: Second state of the
One-Third Off —Our assortment of imported ivory in plain and decorated is greater than the combined	Former Price Imported Ivory Section Our Price Mark Here \$4.00 Ivory Manicure Sets, in white gift box \$1.98 \$3.00 Ebony Military Brushes, concave or oval, pair \$1.98 \$7.50 Shaving Stands, silver plated, large mirror \$3.95 \$2.50 Ebony-Back Hand Mirrors, all styles \$1.25 \$2.75 Ivory Puff Boxes, genuine Pyralin ivory \$1.79	Second Floor Former Price Art Needle Section Our Scarfs, Squares, Dresses, Pillows, Centers Bags.	\$1.50 Vests, silk mixture, hand crochet
stocks of the entire city. Buy for mother, wife, daughter, sister, sweetheart. First Floor	\$1.25 Violet Brut Toilet Water, large bottle 98c \$1.25 Sachets, in ounce bottles, various odors 98c \$1.50 Perfumes, lilac, violet, miguet, carnation, oz 98c \$1.50 Perfumes, lilac, violet, miguet, carnation, oz 98c Buy for six or more. First Floor	To \$12Original models, hand embroidered.\$3.85To \$8Original models, hand embroidered.\$1,85To \$5Original models, hand embroidered.98c\$50.00Hand-embroidered Centerpiece\$15.00\$30.00Hand-embroidered Centerpiece\$9.00\$25.00Centerpiece and Pillows.\$7.50	Former House of 10,000 Dolls Our Price Here \$2.50 Dolls, full jointed, 24-inch
MEASURE 123 To distribute jewelry of gold, silver and precious stones to hol- iday shoppers. Offering with-	Former Price From the Ribbon Store Our Price Mark Here 25c Chiffon Taffeta Ribbon, plain and moire, 5-in. 18c 50c 7 and 8- Inch Ribbon, chiffon taffeta and faille 33c 35c Warp Print Ribbon, light and dark colorings. 25c	\$20.00 Centerpieces and Pillows	e
All Our Jewelry One-Fifth to One-Half Off -Buy early and often. -First Floor	International control of the section o	\$1.25Organdie Vestees, hand-embroidered roll collars98cTo \$1Lace Organdie Collars, flare and roll shapes69c\$1.25De Medici Collars, of allover lace	Former Price Home Furnishing Store Our Price Mark Here \$6.50 Indian Blankets, handsome colors \$4.95 \$7.50 Automobile Robes, plaid designs \$5.45 \$2.50 Bissell Carpet Sweeper \$2.19 \$5.00 Axminster Rugs, handsome designs \$3.23 \$5.00 Sewing Stands, of oak \$3.95 \$42.50 Chairs, upholstered, hair stuffed \$29.50 \$110 Davenport, overstuffed \$74.50
• MEASURE 124 —A measure intended to bene- fit every woman in need of a	35c Fascinators, of colored wool 29c \$1.00 Fascinators, in fancy shell stitch 79c \$1.25 Scarfs, Orenburg, in white 85c \$3.00 Orenburg Scarfs, weblike effect \$1.98 Buy for 3 or more. Fourth Floor	Former Price Greatest Jewelry Sale Our Price Max Her \$1.25 Gold-filled Lavallieres, cameo stone set 75c \$7.50 Silver-plated Toilet Sets, beautiful designs \$3.89 75c New Tango Pins, French rhinestone set 40c \$1.50 German Silver Vanities, etched designs 75c	Buy for 3 or more. —Fifth Floor Former Price Aprons, Lingerie, Bath Robes Our Price Mari Here 50c White Aprons, novelty style. 39c 75c Aprons, for holiday gifts 48c
coat, suit, dress, skirt, waist or sweater. To those women who need apparel for themselves or intended as Xmas gifts we offer	Former Price Picture Galleries, Sixth Floor Our Price Mark Here \$1.25 Maxfield Parrish framed pictures 69c \$2.00 Framed Pictures, color reproductions 98c \$2.50 Framed reproductions, old masters \$1.69 \$3.50 Hand-Colored framed pictures \$1.98	\$5.00 Imported Indestructible Pearls, neck length \$1.97 \$5.00 Rex Carlton Bags, silver and gunmetal \$2.95 \$1.00 Rose Beads, real flower odors, many designs 49c Buy for entire family. —First Floor 49c	\$4.00 Bath Robes, of soft blankets \$2.98 \$1.75 Kimonos, flowered Japanese crepe \$1.49 \$1.75 Boudoir Caps, net and lace \$1.19 \$2.75 Crepe de chine camisoles \$1.98 \$3.75 Silk-fitted Crepe Skirts \$2.98 \$1.50 Combination Suits, lingerie \$1.19
Every Coat Reduced Every Suit Reduced Every Dress Reduced Every Skirt Reduced Every Waist Reduced	\$1.50 Imported framed Seaman prints 95c \$7.50 Hand-Colored framed artotypes \$3.50 \$1.25 Hand-Etched picture frames 69c 75c Framed Cupid pictures 39c \$2.50 Cupid Pictures, framed \$1.25 Buy for three or more. Sixth Floor	Price Price Price Her 35c Hand-embroidered Kerchiefs, all pure linen 25c 40c Fine Linen Handkerchiefs, hand emb 3 for \$1.00 50c New 1½-in. Hem Handkerchiefs, long initial 35c \$2c 65c Pure Linen and Madeira Kerchiefs, embrd 50c 20c Hand-Emb. Kerchiefs, embroidered corners 15c	************************************
Every Sweater Reduced Every Fur Reduced —Third Floor	Former Price Suit Cases and Traveling Bags Our Price Mark Here \$7.00 Seal Grain Leather Bags, leather lined \$4.98 \$7.50 Cowhide Bags, leather lined \$5.68 \$12.50 Hand-sewed Bags, genuine cowhide \$9.45	10cInitial Handkerchiefs, soft, emerald lawn, 3 for 65c25c20cBoys' Pure Linen Handkerchiefs, 15-inch50cInitial Handkerchiefs, 15-inch20cBoys' Pure Linen Handkerchiefs, 15-inchInitial Handkerchiefs, 15-inch20cBoys' Pure Linen Handkerchiefs, 15-inchInitial Handkerchiefs, 15-inch	\$3.75 Combinations of China silk
MEASURE 125 A Proclamation Commanding every person in- terested in beautiful	\$6.50Leather Suitcase, cowhide\$5.00\$8.50Extra Heavy Cowhide Bags, with straps\$6.95\$10.50Women's Cowhide Suitcases\$9.00\$14.00Women's Black Cowhide Cases\$11.95BasementBasementBasement	Holiday Bazaar Second Floor Hundreds of Xmas Gifts	\$10.00 Suits, fancy mixtures, 6 to 17 years
Objects of Art Imported Glassware Sheffield Plate	Former Price The Stationery Store Our Price Mark Here \$2.00 Fountain Pen, self-filling, guaranteed \$1.00 25c 1915 Calendars, hand tinted 10c	Nothing Over One Dollar	Visit the Great
Marbles and Bronzes Nickel and Silverware Pottery and China To Take Advantage of	75c Holiday Box Paper, linen finish 50c \$1.00 Initial Box Paper 65c Basement.	Buy Your Xmas Talking Machine Now If You Would Avoid Disappointment The Following Special Is Offered for Tomorrow	특징 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 같이 많이 있는 것 같은 것을 하는 것을 하는 것이 않는 것이 같이 많이 많이 했다. 것이 같이 많이 없다. 것이 나는 것이 많이 많이 많이 많이 없다. 것이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것 않는 것
Sale Prices One-Fifth to One-Half Off -Sixth Floor	Lipman Wolfe & Ca Merchandise of Merit Only"	\$50 Victor or Columbia Machines With one dozen double-faced records and a \$27.50 elegan record cabinet. Total \$86.50. Special Monday \$74.00 Machine delivered to your home immediately on first pay ment. Basemen	Hundreds of Sensible, Attractive, Serviceable Gifts. For Every Member of the Family At Special Sale Prices